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Marta Audino
Director of Student Services and 
Programs Hamilton Township Schools Hamilton NJ maudino@hamilton.k12.nj.us

Angela Baeza Elementary Reading Coach Hobbs Municipal Schools Hobbs NM baezaA@hobbsschools.net

Gina Baggett
Elementary Curriculum/Federal 
Programs Director Lauderdale County Florence AL gina.baggett@lcschools.org

Kim Benaraw
Associate Superintendent 
Curriculum and Instruction Aspire Public Schools Commerce CA kim.benaraw@aspirepublicschools.org

Tera Brooks Assistant Principal
Northeast Elementary, Putnam 
County Cookeville TN brookst3@pcsstn.com

Christopher Brown
Director, Pupil Personnel and 
Special Education Services Cheshire Public Schools Cheshire CT cbrown@cheshire.k12.ct.us

Kymyona Burk State Literacy Director
Mississippi Department of 
Education Byram MS kymyona.burk@mdek12.org

Jacqueline Campbell Elementary Executive Director Montgomery Public Schools Montgomery AL jacqueline.campbell@mps.k12.al.us

Jennifer Corum
Executive Director of 
Elementary Education Liberty Public Schools Liberty MO jacorum@liberty.k12.mo.us

Stephanie Dale
Supervisor of Elementary 
Reading/ELA Carroll County Public Schools Westminster MD sadale@carrollk12.org

Jessica Dalrymple
Professional Learning Coach: 
Early Intervention Thompson School District Loveland CO jessica.dalrymple@thompsonschools.org

Elizabeth DeJesus
Assistant Superintendent of 
Special Services Trenton School District Trenton NJ edejesus@trenton.k12.nj.us

Jose Espinoza Superintendent Socorro ISD El Paso TX lalvar02@sisd.net

Josue Falaise Assistant Superintendent Trenton School District Trenton NJ Jfalaise@trenton.k12.nj.us

Scott Frauenheim
Vice-President and Chief 
Operating Officer Distinctive Schools Chicago IL sfrauenheim@distinctiveschools.org

Brooke Gilmer Special Education Director Lauderdale County Florence AL brooke.gilmer@lcschools.org

Joanna
Gittens-
Summerow Afterschool Director Bibb County School District Macon GA Joanna.Summerow@bcsdk12.net
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Becky Gossett
Executive Director of Special 
Programs Liberty Public Schools Liberty MO bgossett@liberty.k12.mo.us

Grace Greeno Literacy Consultant Bay State Reading Institute Concord MA ggreeno@earthlink.net

Shana Hansen Director, Elementary Instruction Northside ISD San Antonio TX shana.hansen@nisd.net

Karen Henery
Director ESOL/Multilingual 
Services Little Rock School District Little Rock AR karen.henery@lrsd.org

Kim Herron
Director of Elementary School 
Improvement/Professional Fayette County Schools Fayetteville GA herron.kim@mail.fcboe.org

Jill Hoda
Assistant State Literacy 
Coordinator

Mississippi Department of 
Education Jackson MS jhoda@mdek12.org

Teresa Jenny Director of Academics Lamar County School District Purvis MS teresa.jenny@lamarcountyschools.org

Sandra Kim
Director of Curriculum 
Instruction and Assessment Aspire Public Schools Commerce CA sandra.kim@aspirepublicschools.org

Jessica Lavallee ELA Specialist Providence Public Schools Providence RI jessica.lavallee@ppsd.org

Bradley Lewis
Assistant Superintendent for 
Curriculum and Instruction City View ISD Wichita Falls TX bdlewis55@yahoo.com

Maureen Lewis
Coordinator for Special 
Education Instruction Duncanville ISD Duncanville TX malewis@duncanvilleisd.org

Michael Lichucki
Director of Curriculum, 
Instruction, and Assessment La Crosse School District La Crosse WI mlichuck@lacrossesd.org

Hollice Malloy
Executive Director for 
Curriculum and Instruction Galena Park ISD Houston TX hmalloy@galenaparkisd.com

Michelle McNear Assistant Superintendent Moore Public Schools Moore OK michellemcnear@mooreschools.com

Sadie Mitchell
Associate Superintendent, 
Elementary Schools Little Rock School District Little Rock AR sadie.mitchell@lrsd.org

Sandra Morris Federal Program Director Pitt County Schools Greenville NC morriss@pitt.k12.nc.us

Kim Nichols Assistant Superintendent Catoosa County Public Schools Ringgold GA knichols@catoosa.k12.ga.us



Lexia Leadership Summit
Conference Attendee List

First Name Last Name Title School or District City State Email

Geraldine Ojeda
Special Education Instructional 
Facilitator North East ISD San Antonio TX gojeda1@neisd.net

Katherine Orem
Instructional Technology 
Resource Teacher Rochester City School District Rochester NY katherine.orem-derthick@rcsdk12.org

Pierrette
Paramore 
Partridge

SPED Program Coordinator for 
Curriculum, Instruction, and North East ISD san antonio TX pparam@neisd.net

Cindy Peden Dyslexia Director Lamar County School District Purvis MS cindy.peden@lamarcountyschools.org

Willye Pigott
Assistant Superintendent for 
Federal Programs/Elementary Jackson Public Schools Jackson MI willye.pigott@jpsk12.org

Doris Rankins MTSS Resource Specialist Pitt County Schools Greenville NC rankind@pitt.k12.nc.us

Amy Rhoads
Deputy Director of Elementary 
Instruction Hobbs Municipal Schools Hobbs NM rhoadsA@Hobbsschools.net

Jill Ries Assistant Director of Instruction Racine Unified School District Racine WI wtjaries@aol.com

Kristina Rigdon
Coordinator of Literacy 
Performance Falcon School District 49 Peyton CO krigdon@D49.ORG

Robert Romines Superintendent Moore Public Schools Moore OK robertromines@mooreschools.com

Stan Rounds Executive Director
NM Coalition of Educational 
Leaders Albuquerque NM stan@nmcel.org

Anne Marie Sanchez
Director of Elementary 
Education Thompson School District Loveland CO annemarie.sanchez@thompsonschools.org

Caroline Schmitt Reading/ELA Coordinator Fayette County Schools Fayetteville GA schmitt.caroline@mail.fcboe.org

Gabrielle Sheckells Literacy Specialist
Anne Arundel County Public 
Schools Annapolis MD gsheckells@aacps.org

Antionette Stroter
Director of Research and 
Evaluation

Winston-Salem Forsyth County 
Schools Winston-Salem NC adstroter@liberty.edu

Casey Sullivan
Assistant State Literacy 
Coordinator

Mississippi Department of 
Education Jackson MS csullivan@mdek12.org

Heather Tinch Assistant Principal
Prescott South Middle School, 
Putnam County Cookeville TN tinchh@pcsstn.com
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Lisa Vincent Reading Coach Providence Public Schools Providence RI lisa.vincent@ppsd.org

Corey Vorthmann Assistant Superintendent
Council Bluffs Community 
School District Council Bluffs IA cvorthmann@cbcsd.org

Kristen Wells
Assistant State Literacy 
Coordinator

Mississippi Department of 
Education Jackson MS kwellsmde@gmail.com

Gibral White Executive Director Montgomery Public Schools Montgomery AL gibral.white@mps.k12.al.us

Emily Whitsett
Special Education Coordinator- 
Evaluation and Compliance Duncanville ISD Duncanville TX ewhitsett@duncanvilleisd.org

Sylvia Zircher
Director of Curriculum and 
Instruction Hamilton Township Schools Hamilton NJ szircher@hamilton.k12.nj.us


